W

Paulton & District Skittles Leagu

Income xpenditure year ending 14th June 2024

Income
Team fees
Website adverts

HSBC Refund

Expenditure

&
&

Cost of cup competitions & prize money

Prize money
Cost of sticking up
Engraving costs

Skittler of the year costs

Committee members expenses

Honorariums

Secretary expenses

Other league running costs
Printing

Website fees

Bank fees

Charitable donation

Total expenditure
Total profit/loss

Add balance brought forward

Balance carried forward to next season

2022/23

8000
600
70.11

8670.11

4750
135
190.70
690

5765.70

1600
21

1621

53.40

90

85.86
1500
1729.26
9,115.96
-445.85

3867.02

2023/24
7600

325

7925

4230
180
136.90
690

5236.90

1600
19

1619

55
80

66.01

1500

1701.01

8556.91
-631.91

3421.17

2789.26



