Paulton & District Skittles League

Income & Expenditure year ending 14th June 2024

Income	2022/23	2023/24
Team fees	8000	7600
Website adverts	600	325
HSBC Refund	70.11	
	8670.11	7925
<u>Expenditure</u>	kg - 7	
Cost of cup competitions & prize more	ney	
Prize money	4750	4230
Cost of sticking up	135	180
Engraving costs	190.70	136.90
Skittler of the year costs	690	690
	5765.70	5236.90
1		
Committee members expenses		
Honorariums	1600	1600
Secretary expenses	21	19
	1621	1619
Other league running costs		
Printing	53.40	55
Website fees	90	80
Bank fees	85.86	66.01
Charitable donation	1500	<u>1500</u>
	1729.26	1701.01
Total expenditure	9,115.96	8556.91
Total profit/loss	-445.85	- 631.91
Add balance brought forward	3867.02	3421.17
Balance carried forward to next season		2789.26